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1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 92

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
2.2 HERMES PAT ASVIL 100 |||||| |17 26676 |
5.2 COLEY THOMAS D ASVIL 98 |||||| |17 13365 |
4.4 DAVIS JOAN M BLDIIL 98 |||||| |17 71336 |
4.2 MAIDEN BILL F BIL 97 |||||| |15 10636 |
5.5 LYONS JIM AVTIL 96 |||||| |17 37335 |
5.4 PIRO RONALD W BSVIL 95 |||||| |17 47250 |
4.1 CROWE GARY A BVTIL 95 |||||| |01 12627 |
1.3 MCCURLEY RAYMOND M CIL 95 |||||| |19 37528 |
3.2 MORGAN JOHN D AIL 94 |||||| |11 10126 |
2.5 JORDAN BILL BSVIL 94 |||||| |17 31129 |
4.3 KARL JOHN D ASBVTIL 93 |||||| |98 01882 |
3.4 HAGERTY MICHAEL P ASVIL 93 |||||| |78 01548 |1.5 FORNOFF DARYL  H CSVIL 93 |||||| |05 16173 |
3.5 STINE LYLE E BSVIL 92 |||||| |17 59440 |
2.3 CARVER STEVE AVTIL 91 |||||| |17 11955 |
1.4 WOOLSEY CHAD AIL 91 |||||| |19 39259 |
2.4 KUEBLER MARVIN D CVTIL 90 |||||| |17 33916 |
1.2 SNIDER MIKE W AAIL 90 |||||| |18 57554 |
3.3 CICHECKI JR TED J BIL 86 |||||| |10 10369 |
2.1 SLADE JAMES R DSVIL 84|||||| |13 16404 |5.3 MORGAN BEN DIL 82|||||| |16 26846 |
3.1 MOOS TIM C CSVIL 82 |||||| |14 17727 |
4.5 GHER BRADLEY S DSBVTIL 79|||||| |12 15030 |


